NHaekc Topog

910148 AkTobe

910001 Hyp-CynTtaH
910002 Hyp-CyntaH
910003 Hyp-CyntaH
910004 Hyp-CyntaH
910005 Hyp-CyntaH

910006 Hyp-CyntaH
910007 Hyp-CyntaH
910008 Hyp-CyntaH
910009 Hyp-CyntaH
910010 Hyp-CynTtaH
910011 Hyp-CyntaH
910012 Hyp-CynTtaH
910013 Hyp-CyntaH
910014 Hyp-CynTtaH
910015 Hyp-CynTtaH
910016 Hyp-CynTtaH
910017 Hyp-CyntaH
910018 Hyp-CynTtaH
910019 Hyp-CynTtaH
910020 Hyp-CynTtaH
910021 Hyp-CyntaH
910022 Hyp-CynTtaH
910023 Hyp-CyntaH
910024 Hyp-CyntaH
910025 Hyp-CyntaH
910026 Hyp-CyntaH
910028 Hyp-CyntaH

910029 Hyp-CyntaH
910030 Hyp-CynTtaH
910031 Hyp-CyntaH
910032 Hyp-CynTtaH
910033 Hyp-CyntaH
910034 Hyp-CynTtaH
910035 Hyp-CyntaH
910036 Hyp-CyntaH
910039 Hyp-CyntaH
910041 Hyp-CynTtaH
910042 Hyp-CyntaH
910043 Hyp-CynTtaH
910044 Hyp-CyntaH
910046 Hyp-CyntaH
910047 Hyp-CyntaH
910048 Hyp-CyntaH

Appec

BokeHban H6aTbipa
MambeToBa

9bikeH bekTypos, 3/5
CaypaH

KabaHban baTtbipa
MaHrmauvk en

Abas

Anmanbl-217 nepeynok
MaHrmauk En
Tayencobi3gplK

CbiraHak

MaHrunuk en

Baybip*kKaHa Mombliwy bl

KabaHnban baTbipa
38-ayamua
Pycny6aunKkn
38-ayamua

Ynbl Jana

9bikeH bekTypos, 3/3
CelipynnumHa

E-10

Capanuwbik
Capanuwbik
Kabanban baTtbipa
Kowkapbaesa
NmaHbaeBol
NmaHbaeBol

Ynbl Jana

MaHurnnuk En
TypKecTaH
CbiraHak
Akmewnt
MaHrmnuvk en
Eann
KopranxuHckoe wocce
E-10

CbiraHak
boKeixaHa
Mombiwynbl
MaHrunuk En
Tayencobi3ablk
KeHecapsbl
KaxbiMyKaHa
MupeHTaesa

Homep 3gaHnsa Bpemsa paboThbl

129 k2
24

3/5
3/1
48

47

27
15
51
21
18/3
55/20
2/5
46/1
29
16
30
25
3/3
41
174
7/3
5/4
586

58
5A
11

52a
18
15
5a
19
26

17M
10/2
40

C4.6
34
47
8a

MH-Bc, 09:00-21:00
nH-8c, 06:00-23:00
24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

nH-nT 09:00-19:00
¢6 10:00 - 16:00
24/7

24/7

24/7

nH-8c, 09.00-20.00
nH-8¢, 09.00-19.00
nH-8c, 08.00-22.00
nH-8¢, 08:00-23:00
24/7

MH-Bc 09.00-18.00
24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

nH-8c, 09:00-23.00
24/7

24/7

24/7

ExxegHesHo ¢ 08:00 ao 22:00

MH-Bc, 10:00-22:00
nH-AT ¢ 8:00 go 22:00
c6-8c ¢ 10:00 oo 18:00
24/7

24/7

24/7

MH-Bc, 09.00-23.00
24/7

nH-8c, 09:00-18:30
nH-8c, 08:00-23:00
nH-nT, 09:00-20:00
24/7

24/7

24/7

nH-8c, 10:00-22:00
24/7

nH-8c, 08:00-22:00
nH-8c, 09:00-24:00



910049 Mocénok Kocuwbl
910076 Hyp-CyntaH
910088 Hyp-CyntaH
910090 Hyp-CyntaH
910091 Hyp-CyntaH
910092 Hyp-CyntaH
910093 Hyp-CynTtaH
910098 Hyp-CyntaH
910143 Hyp-CyntaH
910144 Hyp-CyntaH
910145 Hyp-CyntaH
910190 Hyp-CyntaH
910351 Hyp-CynTtaH

910352 Hyp-CyntaH
910353 Hyp-CynTtaH
910100 KaparaHga
910197 KaparaHga
910400 KaparaHga
910401 KaparaHga
910402 KaparaHga
910403 KaparaHga
910404 KaparaHga

910168 Yctb-KameHoropck
910187 YcTb-KameHoropck

910300 WbImKeHT
910301 WbimKeHT
910302 WbIMmKeHT
910303 LWbIiMmKeHT
910304 WbIMKeHT
910305 WbimKeHT
910307 WbImKeHT
910156 Masnogap
910179 Masnogap

Pecny6anku

MaHruauk En npocnekt
Kepei, aHnbeK xaHaap
Kowkapbaesa
Omaposa

KyHaeBa

NecHaa nonfaHa
bapaesa

Manuka Nabaynnunna
Capblapka
PbickynbekoBa
Capblapka

LWeByeHKO

TypaH

Abas

CakeHa CeldynnunHa
HypcyntaHa HasapbaeBa
flseBa

Byxap-Kbipay
AnnxaHosa
Byxap-Kbipay
30HanbHan

Ay3308Ba

lorona

HypcaTt
TamepnaHoBCcKoe Locce
Pecnybnuka
TypKecTaHcKan
Ackaposa

Ka3bibek 6u
Mombliwynbl
JlepmoHTOBAa

1 man

18
19
14/2
37
27
12/1
21
21
16

16/3
19

22

18
21/2

49
37
74
77a
11
36

30
28
2/3

18
2a
91
288

24/7

24/7

nH-8c, 09:00-02:00
ExxeaHeBHo ¢ 09:00 go 23:00
ExxegHesHo ¢ 09:00 ao 23:00
MH-Bc, 09:00 - 22:00
nH-8c, 08.00-01.00
24/7

nH-8c, 08.00-24.00
ExxeaHeBHo ¢ 09:00 go 22:00
nH-8c, 09:00-24:00
MH-Bc, 09:00-21:00
MH-Bc, 08.00-22.00
MH-MNT 09.00-20.00
C6 09.00-18.00

Bc 09.00-15.00
MH-Bc, 10:00-23:00
nH-8¢, 08:00-22:00
MH-Bc, 08.30-21.00
24/7

MH-Bc, 09.00-18.00
MH-Bc, 09.00-20.00
24/7

24/7

24/7

MH-Bc, 08.00-20.00
24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

MH-Bc, 09.00-18.00
MH-Bc, 09.00-18.00
MH-Bc, 08.00-21.00



